
DEVILS TOWER TOURNEY SEPT. 16, 2015 
HOSTED BY SUNDANCE-HULETT

INDIVIDUAL BOYS: INDIVIDUAL GIRLS:

Dallas Millin WRI 82 TORI JORGENSEN WRI 92

Austin Penning SUN-HUL 87 RACHEL SAMS MOOR 105

Logan Steffanich SUN-HUL 93 JACQUE Van VLEET WRI 118

Caleb Connally MOOR 95 EMILY SHARKEY UPTON 119

Wyatt Sigel SUN-HUL 95 GRACE ANDERSON SUN-HUL 128

Cody Rabb MOOR 97 ALISON MEREDITH MOOR 128

Taylor Penning SUN-HUL 105 RALYN BAKER WRI 131

Josh Fligge UPTON 106 REBECCA SCHELLING SUN-HUL 135

Jace Bruce UPTON 108 HOPE MARCHANT SUN-HUL 141

AAron Strandlien UPTON 111 AMANDA STUGELMEYER SUN-HUL 159

Brandyn Allen MOOR 111

JV BOYS: GIRLS TEAM:

RAY BLAIS SUN-HUL 112 JV WRIGHT 341

AARON KANODE SUN-HUL 128 JV SUNDANCE-HULETT 404

GAGE LEVEQUE SUN-HUL 134 JV

COLE KING MOOR 135 JV

JUSTICE SIMPSON SUN-HUL 139 JV BOYS TEAM:

WILL TINSLEY SUN-HUL 142 JV SUNDANCE-HULETT 380

MICAH KAMMERER SUN-HUL 144 JV MOORCROFT 426

PAUL BLAIS SUN-HUL 146 JV UPTON 454

CJ PAHL WRI 148 JV

DRAKE RICHARDS SUN-HUL 151 JV

BRANDON CLONCH MOOR 153 JV



BOYS: GIRLS:
AUSTIN PENNING SUN-HUL 87 AMANDA STUGELMEYER SUN-HUL 159

WYATT SIGEL SUN-HUL 95 GRACE ANDERSON SUN-HUL 128

TAYLOR PENNING SUN-HUL 105 HOPE MARCHANT SUN-HUL 141

COLTON WATT SUN-HUL 128 REBECCA SCHELLING SUN-HUL 135

LOGAN STEFANICH SUN-HUL 93

RAY BLAIS SUN-HUL 112 JV

AARON KANODE SUN-HUL 128 JV

GAGE LEVEQUE SUN-HUL 134 JV

JUSTICE SIMPSON SUN-HUL 139 JV

WILL TINSLEY SUN-HUL 142 JV

MICAH KAMMERER SUN-HUL 144 JV

PAUL BLAIS SUN-HUL 146 JV

DRAKE RICHARDS SUN-HUL 151 JV

CALEB CONNALLY MOOR 95 RACHEL SAMS MOOR 105

CODY RAAB MOOR 97 ALISON MEREDITH MOOR 128

TATE HULINGER MOOR 123

JAKE MARDEN MOOR 144

BRANDYN ALLEN MOOR 111

COLE KING MOOR 135 JV

BRANDON CLONCH MOOR 153 JV

EMILY SHARKEY UPTON 119

DYLAN THOMPSON UPTON 129

JACE BRUCE UPTON 108

AARON STRANDLIEN UPTON 111

JOSH FLIGGE UPTON 106

DALLAS MILLIN WRI 82 TORI JORGENSEN WRI 92

STEVE RASMUSSEN WRI 135 JACQUE Van VLEET WRI 118

CJ PAHL WRI 148 JV RALYN BAKER WRI 131


